Deanship of Admission & Registration

UBT

Un0J9iailig Ulorildsoln UBT Calendar For 2022/2023
' Spring 2023
Academic Activities Day AD.Date Hijri Date Notes
Colleges Transferring, Changing Majors, Postpone [ Tuesday 19/01/2023 26/06/1444 Online
& Excused Period Saturday 04/02/2023 13/07/1444
e ¢ v Sunday 13/11/2022 19/04/1444 b
Ad Period for Spring 2023 Ad Online
e oan i Saturday | 04/02/2023 13/07/1444 e
g . " . Tuesday 19/01/2023 26/06/1444 N :
Registrat P d for S 2023 Registration Onl
gistration Period for Spring Niorday 23/01/2023 01/07/1444 egistration Online
School Starts For Spring 2023 Sunday 22/01/2023 29/06/1444
. . 5 . Tuesday 24/01/2023 02/07/1444
Late R trat d (S| 2023 100SR/h
i Repisliation periad{Spring ) Saturday 04/02/2023 13/07/1444 AhB
. y Sunday 05/02/2023 14/07/1444
Period Dropl (Spring2023) 25% Deducted
ot prapdbrlngate) Saturday |  25/02/2023 05/08/1444
Founding Day Wed-Thu 22-23/2/2023 2-3/8/1444
5 . Sunday 26/02/2023 06/08/1444
Period Drop2 (Spring2021) 50% Deducted
sried Disnenspingal) Saturday |  25/03/2023 03/09/1444
Wiidterii vacation Friday 03/03/2023 11/08/1444
Saturday 11/03/2023 19/08/1444
" . Sunday 19/03/2023 27/08/1444
Midt: ms for (Spring 2023 Coll
Sin G onlsping 20201 Saturday |  25/03/2023 03/09/1444 iy
Change the grade of the semester Spring 2022 Auto Change By
144
from (IC) to{ F) Sunday 26/02/2023 06/08/1444 Sistern
Period Withdraw 1 (Spring 2023) W grade Sunday 26/03/2023 04/09/1444
submission " 75% Deducted" Saturday 22/04/2023 02/10/1444
Period Withdraw 2 (Spring 2023) W grade Sunday 23/04/2023 03/10/1444
submission "100% Deducted Saturday 20/05/2023 30/10/1444
Eid al fiter Break Friday 14/04/2023 23/09/1444
Tuesday 25/04/2023 05/10/1444
End of Classes (Spring 2023) Saturday 20/05/2023 30/10/1444 Colleges
7 Sunday 21/05/2023 01/11/1444
Final E for Spring 2023 Colleges
e Saturday | _ 03/06/2023 14/11/1444 ot

Remarks : Spring 2023

1. Admission Starts on06/11/2022 (online admission).

2. Registration Starts on 19/01/2023(online Registration).

3. School Starts on22/01/2023
4, Classes End on 20/05/2023

5. Term total Weeks = 18 weeks = 15studying weeks +2 week Final Exams+1Vacation
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